FIBER SYSTEMS
Racks & Cabinets
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2024 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
19” HIGH DENSITY OPEN FRAME RACK – OFxxU-xxx
Browse on Mobile
Side Manager 135mm  Side Manager 270mm
The NEXCONEC® High Density Open Frame Rack is designed to provide users with easy access to all sides of the mounted
equipment. This open rack can be securely bolted to the floor and is ideal for data communications and networking

EN IEC 62368-1 Audio/Video, Information and Communication Technology Equipment
Part 1: Safety requirements
UL listed to
UL 2416, Outline of Investigation for Audio/Video, Information and Communication
Technology Equipment Cabinet, Enclosure and Rack
Systems; UL 60950-1 and CSA C22.2
NO. 60950-1-07, Information Technology Equipment Safety
Part 1: General Requirements
Environment Friendly
ISO 14001 Environmental Management System
RoHS compliancy
100% Recyclable Material
Part Number Product Description
OF27U-135* 19” Open Frame Rack 27U with Side Manager 135mm width, Black
OF36U-135 19” Open Frame Rack 36U with Side Manager 135mm width, Black
OF42U-135 19” Open Frame Rack 42U with Side Manager 135mm width, Black
OF45U-135 19” Open Frame Rack 45U with Side Manager 135mm width, Black
OF48U-135 19” Open Frame Rack 48U with Side Manager 135mm width, Black
OF27U-270 19” Open Frame Rack 27U with Side Manager 270mm width, Black
OF36U-270 19” Open Frame Rack 36U with Side Manager 270mm width, Black
OF42U-270 19” Open Frame Rack 42U with Side Manager 270mm width, Black
OF45U-270 19” Open Frame Rack 45U with Side Manager 270mm width, Black
OF48U-270 19” Open Frame Rack 48U with Side Manager 270mm width, Black
* Add ‘G’ at the end of the Part Number for Grey color rack. (Example: OF27U-135G)
ORDER INFORMATION